  N
EW
 F
RO
M
 H
IR
O

B
Fig.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
No. of
Positions
Hirose
Part No.
Headers-Single Row
A
Price Each
1001 25
Dimensions: mm
B
Crimp Receptacle Housings - Single Row
798-DF13-2S-1.25C	 DF13-2S-1.25C	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13-3S-1.25C	 DF13-3S-1.25C	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13-4S-1.25C	 DF13-4S-1.25C	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13-5S-1.25C	 DF13-5S-1.25C	 A	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF13-6S-1.25C	 DF13-6S-1.25C	 A	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13-7S-1.25C	 DF13-7S-1.25C	 A	 7	 10.40	 7.50
798-DF13-8S-1.25C	 DF13-8S-1.25C	 A	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF13-9S-1.25C	 DF13-9S-1.25C	 A	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF13-10S-1.25C	 DF13-10S-1.25C	 A	 10	 14.15	 11.25
798-DF13-12S-1.25C	 DF13-12S-1.25C	 A	 12	 16.65	 13.75
798-DF13-14S-1.25C	 DF13-14S-1.25C	 A	 14	 19.15	 16.25
798-DF1315S125C	 DF13-15S-1.25C	 A	 15	 20.40	 17.50
B
C
D
Single Row - Vertical - Tin - Thru Hole - With Boss
798-DF13-2P-1.25DSA	 DF13-2P-1.25DSA	 B	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13-3P-1.25DSA	 DF13-3P-1.25DSA	 B	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13-4P-1.25DSA	 DF13-4P-1.25DSA	 B	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13-5P-1.25DSA	 DF13-5P-1.25DSA	 B	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF13-6P-1.25DSA	 DF13-6P-1.25DSA	 B	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13-7P-1.25DSA	 DF13-7P-1.25DSA	 B	 7	 10.40	 7.50
798-DF13-8P-1.25DSA	 DF13-8P-1.25DSA	 B	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF13-9P-1.25DSA	 DF13-9P-1.25DSA	 B	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF139P125DSA20	 DF13-9P-1.25DSA(20)	 B	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF13-10P-1.25DSA	 DF13-10P-1.25DSA	 B	 10	 14.15	 11.25
798-DF13-11P-1.25DSA	 DF13-11P-1.25DSA	 B	 11	 15.40	 12.50
798-DF13-12P-1.25DSA	 DF13-12P-1.25DSA	 B	 12	 16.65	 13.75
798-DF13-13P-1.25DSA	 DF13-13P-1.25DSA	 B	 13	 17.90	 15.00
798-DF13-14P-1.25DSA	 DF13-14P-1.25DSA	 B	 14	 19.15	 16.25
798-DF13-15P-1.25DSA	 DF13-15P-1.25DSA	 B	 15	 20.40	 17.50
Single Row - Vertical - Gold - Thru Hole - With Boss
798-DF132P125DSA50	 DF13-2P-1.25DSA(50)	 C	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF134P125DSA50	 DF13-4P-1.25DSA(50)	 C	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF135P125DSA50	 DF13-5P-1.25DSA(50)	 C	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF136P125DSA50	 DF13-6P-1.25DSA(50)	 C	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF138P125DSA50	 DF13-8P-1.25DSA(50)	 C	 8	 11.65	 8.75
Single Row - Right Angle - Tin - Thru Hole - With Boss
798-DF13-2P-1.25DS20	 DF13-2P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13-3P-1.25DS20	 DF13-3P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13-4P-1.25DS20	 DF13-4P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13-5P-1.25DS20	 DF13-5P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF13-6P-1.25DS20	 DF13-6P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13-7P-1.25DS20	 DF13-7P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 7	 10.40	 7.50
798-DF13-8P-1.25DS20	 DF13-8P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF13-9P-1.25DS20	 DF13-9P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF13-10P1.25DS20	 DF13-10P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 10	 14.15	 11.25
798-DF13-11P1.25DS20	 DF13-11P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 11	 15.40	 12.50
798-DF13-12P1.25DS20	 DF13-12P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 12	 16.65	 13.75
798-DF13-14P1.25DS20	 DF13-14P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 14	 19.15	 16.25
798-DF13-15P1.25DS20	 DF13-15P-1.25DS(20)	 C	 15	 20.40	 17.50
Single Row - Right Angle - Gold - Thru Hole - With Boss
798-DF132P125DS50	 DF13-2P-1.25DS(50)	 C	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF134P125DS50	 DF13-4P-1.25DS(50)	 C	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF135P125DS50	 DF13-5P-1.25DS(50)	 C	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF138P125DS50	 DF13-8P-1.25DS(50)	 C	 8	 11.65	 8.75
Single Row - Vertical - Tin - SMT - With Boss
798-DF135P125V20	 DF13-5P-1.25V(20)	 D	 5	 10.90	 5.00
798-DF136P125V20	 DF13-6P-1.25V(20)	 D	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF137P125V20	 DF13-7P-1.25V(20)	 D	 7	 13.40	 7.50
798-DF138P125V20	 DF13-8P-1.25V(20)	 D	 8	 14.65	 8.75
798-DF139P125V20	 DF13-9P-1.25V(20)	 D	 9	 15.90	 10.00
798-DF1312P125V20	 DF13-12P-1.25V(20)	 D	 12	 19.65	 13.75
798-DF1315P125V20	 DF13-15P-1.25V(20)	 D	 15	 20.40	 17.50
798-DF13B4P125V20	 DF13B-4P-1.25V(20)	 D	 4	 9.65	 3.75
Single Row - Vertical - Tin - SMT - Without Boss
798-DF13C2P125V20	 DF13C-2P-1.25V(20)	 D	 2	 7.15	 1.25
798-DF13C-2P-1.25V21	 DF13C-2P-1.25V(21)	 D	 2	 7.15	 1.25
798-DF13C3P125V20	 DF13C-3P-1.25V(20)	 D	 3	 8.40	 2.50
798-DF13C-3P-1.25V21	 DF13C-3P-1.25V(21)	 D	 3	 8.40	 2.50
798-DF13C-4P-1.25V21	 DF13C-4P-1.25V(21)	 D	 4	 9.65	 3.75
798-DF13C5P125V20	 DF13C-5P-1.25V(20)	 D	 5	 10.90	 5.00
798-DF13C-5P-1.25V21	 DF13C-5P-1.25V(21)	 D	 5	 10.90	 5.00
798-DF13C6P125V20	 DF13C-6P-1.25V(20)	 D	 6	 12.15	 6.25
798-DF13C-6P-1.25V21	 DF13C-6P-1.25V(21)	 D	 6	 12.15	 6.25
798-DF13C-7P-1.25V21	 DF13C-7P-1.25V(21)	 D	 7	 13.40	 7.50
798-DF13C8P125V20	 DF13C-8P-1.25V(20)	 D	 8	 14.65	 8.75
798-DF13C-8P-1.25V21	 DF13C-8P-1.25V(21)	 D	 8	 14.65	 8.75
798-DF13C-9P-1.25V21	 DF13C-9P-1.25V(21)	 D	 9	 15.90	 10.00
798-DF13C10P125V20	 DF13C-10P-1.25V(20)	 D	 10	 17.15	 11.25
798-DF13C-10P1.25V21	 DF13C-10P-1.25V(21)	 D	 10	 17.15	 11.25
798-DF13C-11P1.25V21	 DF13C-11P-1.25V(21)	 D	 11	 18.40	 12.50
798-DF13C-12P1.25V21	 DF13C-12P-1.25V(21)	 D	 12	 19.65	 13.75
798-DF13C14P125V20	 DF13C-14P-1.25V(20)	 D	 14	 22.15	 16.25
798-DF13C-14P1.25V21	 DF13C-14P-1.25V(21)	 D	 14	 22.15	 16.25
798-DF13C-15P1.25V21	 DF13C-15P-1.25V(21)	 D	 15	 23.40	 17.50
Single Row - Vertical - Gold - SMT - With Boss
798-DF133P125V50	 DF13-3P-1.25V(50)	 D	 3	 8.40	 2.50
798-DF134P125V50	 DF13-4P-1.25V(50)	 D	 4	 9.65	 3.75
798-DF135P125V50	 DF13-5P-1.25V(50)	 D	 5	 10.90	 5.00
798-DF137P125V50	 DF13-7P-1.25V(50)	 D	 7	 13.40	 7.50
798-DF138P125V50	 DF13-8P-1.25V(50)	 D	 8	 14.65	 8.75
798-DF139P125V50	 DF13-9P-1.25V(50)	 D	 9	 15.90	 10.00
798-DF1310P125V50	 DF13-10P-1.25V(50)	 D	 10	 17.15	 11.25
798-DF1312P125V50	 DF13-12P-1.25V(50)	 D	 12	 19.65	 13.75
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics